S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3674/2015

K.S. VARGHESE & ORS Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ST.PETER'S & PAUL'S SYRIAN ORTH.& ORS. Respondent(s) (with appln. (s) for directions and c/delay in filing addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

C.A. No. 3681/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3682/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3683/2015
(With Office Report)

Date: 26/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Manohar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. M. S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 8th September, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2015.08.26

17:15:04 IST

Reason: (MADHU BALA) (ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

www.ecourtsindia.com